	24/7 Duty Officer 775-687-0498 or Ext. 70498
	Fax 775-687-0322
	Help Desk 775-684-4333
	Guard Shack 775-884-8468


	LAST NAME
	FIRST NAME
	DESK #
	WORK CELL #
	EMAIL ADDRESS

	Allen
	Misty
	68-70312
	
	m.allen@dem.nv.gov

	[bookmark: _Hlk85536342]Beach
	Keri
	68-70314
	
	keri.beach@dem.nv.gov

	Bernstein
	Josh
	68-70323
	
	j.bernstein@dem.nv.gov

	Bonds
	Samantha
	68-70311
	
	sbonds@dem.nv.gov

	Borst
	Loren
	68-70394
	775-443-2333
	l.borst@dem.nv.gov

	Cinani
	Heather
	68-70468
	
	hcinani@dem.nv.gov

	Compston
	Brett (Chief)
	68-70301
	775-220-8211
	b.compston@dem.nv.gov

	Coyote
	Suz
	68-70327
	
	scoyote@dem.nv.gov

	Downey
	Lindey
	LV Office
	702-239-8315
	ldowney@dem.nv.gov

	Edler
	Zachary
	68-70373
	
	zedler@dem.nv.gov

	Elliott
	Bill
	68-70308
	775-443-8133
	welliott@dem.nv.gov 

	Fansler
	John
	68-70321
	775-297-1551
	johnfansler@dem.nv.gov

	Fitzgerald
	Colleen
	68-70303
	
	cfitzgerald@dem.nv.gov

	Franco
	Jared
	68-70304
	775-434-4432
	jaredfranco@dem.nv.gov

	Friend
	Melissa
	68-70371
	775-301-8814
	mnfriend@dem.nv.gov 

	Garcia
	Anjelicah
	LV Office
	   775-546-8039
	a.garcia@dem.nv.gov

	Graves
	Reino
	LV Office
	775-781-5259
	rgraves@dem.nv.gov

	Grennan
	Shari
	68-70305
	775-315-2262
	SGrennan@dem.nv.gov

	Harper
	Brent
	RAD Specialist
	760-709-0069
	bharper@dem.nv.gov

	Humphreys
	Paul
	68-70326
	
	p.humphreys@dem.nv.gov

	Hutchings
	Greg
	68-70331
	775-600-3427
	g.hutchings@dem.nv.gov

	Jackson
	Amanda
	LV Office
	775-546-8055
	amanda.jackson@dem.nv.gov

	Johnson
	Janae
	68-70462
	
	janaejohnson@dem.nv.gov

	Johnson
	Seth
	68-70315
	
	seth.johnson@dem.nv.gov

	Ladich
	Samantha (AZ)
	DEM DAG
	
	sladich@dem.nv.gov

	Lafferty
	Heather
	LV Office
	725-296-4128
	heatherlafferty@dem.nv.gov

	Loff
	Darlene
	68-70374
	
	dloff@dem.nv.gov

	Luce
	Sharon
	LV Office
	702-278-1037
	sluce@dem.nv.gov

	Lyman
	Judith
	68-70316
	
	jlyman@dem.nv.gov

	McCullough
	Zachary (Intern)
	
	
	z.mccullough@dem.nv.gov

	Miller
	Cassie
	68-70471
	
	clmiller@dem.nv.gov

	O’Brien
	Hal
	68-70466
	775-309-9740
	hobrien@dem.nv.gov

	O’Brien
	Tamara
	68-70470
	
	tobrien@dem.nv.gov

	Parow
	Laney
	68-70461
	775-315-3718
	lparow@dem.nv.gov

	Pickern
	Jill 
	Hearing Impaired
	Email, Text or Use Teams 
	jillpickern@dem.nv.gov

	Powell
	Gail
	68-70325
	775-434-4795
	gpowell@dem.nv.gov

	Rierson
	Katie
	68-70307
	775-309-3254
	krierson@dem.nv.gov

	Roth
	Corin
	68-70423
	
	croth@dem.nv.gov

	Scalia
	Joseph
	68-70330
	775-495-1181
	j.scalia@dem.nv.gov

	Schultz
	Shea
	68-70310
	
	seshchultz@dem.nv.gov

	Seeley
	Tom
	68-70318
	
	tomseeley@dem.nv.gov

	Sonny
	Gypsy
	68-70324
	
	g.sonny@dem.nv.gov

	Somer
	Bryan (Intern)
	LV Office
	
		b.somer@dem.nv.gov

	Taylor-Dillon
	Catie
	68-70465
	
	ctdillon@dem.nv.gov

	Wade-Gerchman
	Tawanna
	68-70464
	775-495-0917
	t.gerchman@dem.nv.gov

	Whipple
	Sherrean
	68-70317
	
	skwhipple@dem.nv.gov

	
	
	
	
	

	LAST NAME
	FIRST NAME
	DESK #
	WORK CELL #
	EMAIL ADDRESS

	Wilson
	Eric
	68-70386
	775-434-4650
	erwilson@dem.nv.gov

	Woodward
	Janell
	68-70467
	775-350-0943
	janell.woodward@dem.nv.gov

	Wright
	Rodney
	68-70389
	775-443-8018
	r.wright@dem.nv.gov





FEMA Contact Information

	LAST NAME
	FIRST NAME
	DESK #
	WORK CELL #
	EMAIL ADDRESS

	Joe
	Pamela
	
	Tribal Contact
	Pamela.joe@fema.dhs.gov

	Martinez
	Vincent
	
	Tribal Contact
	Vincent.martinez@fema.dhs.gov

	Burnett
	Josie
	
	202-550-7796
		Josie.burnett@fema.dhs.gov

	Haines 
	Kris (FEMA Fit)
	
	202-924-6876
	kris.haines@fema.dhs.gov
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